Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

PB 8017.648
Pushbutton boxes PB

State: 1/7/2026 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|5‘I'IIN.ITIII>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIISTIIIIG“I’IE>>SOF‘I‘W&SEII\II3€$>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en

PB 8017.648 - Pushbutton boxes PB

Features

Model No.
Material

Surface finish

Color

Supply includes

Hole diameter
Number of holes
Number of columns
Number of rows

Dimensions

Protection category NEMA

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number

UPC-Code

© Rittal 2026

PB 8017.648
Carbon steel

Housing and cover: Dipcoat primed, powder-coated on the outside,
textured paint

RAL 7035

Cover screws, captive
Wall Mounting Brackets

30.5mm
4
1
4

Width: 82 mm
Height: 260 mm
Depth: 69 mm
Width: 3.23
Height: 10.2 ~
Depth: 2.72~

NEMA 12
NEMA 13
NEMA 4

1 pc(s).
3.748

3.896
8538100000

81138



