

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



PB 8017.648

Pushbutton boxes PB

State: 4/26/2026 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



PB 8017.648 - Pushbutton boxes PB

Features

Model No.	PB 8017.648
Material	Carbon steel
Surface finish	Housing and cover: Dipcoat primed, powder-coated on the outside, textured paint
Color	RAL 7035
Supply includes	Cover screws, captive Wall Mounting Brackets
Hole diameter	30.5 mm
Number of holes	4
Number of columns	1
Number of rows	4
Dimensions	Width: 82 mm Height: 260 mm Depth: 69 mm Width: 3.23 " Height: 10.2 " Depth: 2.72 "
Protection category NEMA	NEMA 12 NEMA 13 NEMA 4
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	3.748 lb
Gross weight	3.896 lb
Customs tariff number	8538100000
Product description	PB pushbutton box, 4-hole, 30.5 mm hole diameter, 10.2" H x 3.23" W x 2.72" D, Carbon Steel, Light Gray